
La Perla Nera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 9 3 6 2 6 4 11 4 10

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 2 4 7 2 6 2 5 2 2

Dominici Cecilia (10/314) 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 4

Costanzi Martina (10/317) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 1 0

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 24 60 2,50

Biagetti Talita 10/340 20 59 2,95

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 18 35 1,94

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 15 32 2,13

Dominici Cecilia 10/314 15 28 1,87

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 12 22 1,83

Costanzi Martina 10/317 11 20 1,82

Trovati Elisa 10/313 13 16 1,23

Scanzateve

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 6

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 9 0 0

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 4 7 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 1 2 0 4 3

Galletti Simone (10/208) 2 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 6

Latini Antonella (10/318) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 0 4 6 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Dani 10/319 32 46 1,44

Galletti Vanni 10/322 26 36 1,38

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 30 20 0,67

Galletti Simone 10/208 20 19 0,95

Latini Antonella 10/318 20 16 0,80

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 2

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 4 4 2

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 6

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Frenguelli Alessio (10/297) 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tripolini Federico (10/299) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 28 48 1,71

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 22 27 1,23

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 18 26 1,44

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 22 17 0,77

Frenguelli Alessio 10/297 8 5 0,62

Tripolini Federico 10/299 10 4 0,40

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 10 3 0,30

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 10 3 0,30

The Avengers Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 5 4 7 4 12 3 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0

Manucci David (10/443) 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 7

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 1 4 11

Pintori Diego (10/444) 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 1

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Martire Nicola (10/447) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casale Giulia (10/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 31 61 1,97

Fasci Andrea 10/373 26 44 1,69

Manucci David 10/443 22 31 1,41

Todini Alessandro 10/441 18 20 1,11

Pintori Diego 10/444 20 19 0,95

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 9 5 0,56

Martire Nicola 10/447 2 4 2,00

Casale Giulia 10/442 0 0 0,00



Tutti Pe N'Buco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 2 5 3 5 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 4 11 4 9 0 0 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 2

Chiocci Francesco (10/496) 0 0 1 2 4 7 1 2 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelelli Alessandro (10/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bistoni Luca 10/279 32 72 2,25

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 26 50 1,92

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 23 43 1,87

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 23 37 1,61

Chiocci Francesco 10/496 14 22 1,57

Pannacci Michele 10/342 6 10 1,67

Angelelli Alessandro 10/283 4 2 0,50

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 0 0 0,00


